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Valid from Monday 21st July 2025

G

CENTRAL
CONNECT

ADULT FARES

Bishop’s Stortford

O

AN

UK Government

All single fares are capped at £3 in line with the National
Bus Fare Cap. This is funded by HM Government.

Help for
Households

£5.00 £3.00 £5:00 £3.00 £3.00 il

_£5:00 £3.00 £5:00 £3.00 £4-00 £3.00 £3.00 :-. h .

_£5:00 £3.00 £5:00 £3.00 £4-00 £3.00 £4-00 £3.00 £3.00

£5:00 £3.00 £5:00 £3.00 £4:00 £3.00 £4:00 £3.00 £4:00 £3.00 £3.50 £3.00 :
UNDER 19 FARES

£3.00 £2.00

_£3:50 £3.00 £3:50 £3.00 £2.00

_£350 £3.00 £3:50 £3.00 £3.00 £2.00 atchn ort

_£350 £3.00 £3:50 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £2.00 Hitchin

_£4.00 £3.00 £3:50 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 Stevenage

Children under five | Free travel on this service at all times

Fare Zones: [ | East Hertfordshire Network | [ | Stevenage Town Zone ) *Available via the myTrip app only.
. wemw ]
el :Zn\:g:gshire Stevenage Town Zone** == :::ug:gshire Stevenage Town Zone**
DAY £7.50 £4.50 £5.50 £2.50
WEEK £28.00 £20.00 £21.00 £10.00
MONTH? £92.00 £65.00 £70.00 £35.00

(31 day)

*Valid for journeys between Hertford Centre and A10 Viaduct | **Valid for journeys as far as Lister Hospital (37)
36 Villages included: all stops within Little Hadham, Standon, Puckeridge, Braughing, Dassels, Hare Street & Great Hormead

GROUP FARES

(four people, any age)

LOCAL SINGLE FARES

(Valid entirely within 1 fare stage)

East Hertfordshire
Network

UNDER 19 £15.00

ADULT

£2.50 £1.50

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme

Senior (blue) and Mobility (orange) ENCTS passes are valid between 09:30 and 23:00 on Mondays to
Fridays, and at all times at weekends and on Bank Holidays. Hertfordshire County Council issued
passes are valid at all times.

@) :
Saves Herfordshire Saver Cards
Hertfordshire Savercard and Savercard Plus cards are valid on this service.

Stevenage Town Zone Pass East Hertfordshire Network Pass

East Hertfordshire Network passes
also valid on Services H1, H2, H3,
H4, H5, H6, 25, 34, 35, 36, 37, 242,
HL1, SB6 & SB11

': East Hertfordshire

: Stevenage Town Zone passes also
| ST valid on Services SB6 & SB11 in full % Network
: plus 37 between Stevenage Town 'E Pass

' Centre & Lister Hospital

Dogs

Dogs are welcome to travel on Intalink Connect

our services. Please purchase a
Dog Rover ticket, priced at £1,
which is valid for unlimited travel
all day.

Intalink Connect tickets are valid
on these routes.

G

Tickets are available via the

in?
myTrip app! myTrtp

Passenger

#  Available on the GETITON
@& App Store * Google Play

Zonal tickets are also valid on other Central Connect services. See website for details. Restrictions apply.
Prices correct as of 21st July 2025. Subject to change.
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For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f X




